

OWNER: City of Kechi
 PROJECT: Kechi - Woodlawn Culvert Replacement
 PEC PROJECT NO: 31-197003-011-4319
 Bid Date/Time: December 5, 2019 at 10:00 AM

BID TABULATION



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Conspec, Inc. DBA Kansas Paving	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
BASE BID							
1	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (8")	262	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 19,650.00
4	Reinforced Crushed Rock Base (6")	276	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 3,588.00
5	Asphalt Pavement Removal	262	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,930.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,620.00
6	Storm Sewer Pipe (36" RCP)	84	LF	\$ 180.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 19,320.00
7	36" RC End Section	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00
8	Riprap	24	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,680.00
9	Pavement Marking	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00
10	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
11	Temporary Seeding	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
12	Permanent Seeding	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
13	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
14	Site Clearing & Restoration	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 69,590.00		\$ 69,393.00	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Conspec, Inc. DBA Kansas Paving	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
ADD ALTERNATE 1							
1	Hot Pour Crack Sealing	1105	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 2,596.75
2	Mastic Pavement Repair	2485	LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 18,637.50	\$ 2.80	\$ 6,958.00
3	Thermal Crack Repair	200	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00
ADD ALTERNATE 1				\$ 31,057.50		\$ 13,154.75	

BASE BID AND ADD ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL				\$ 100,647.50		\$ 82,547.75	
BID BOND				N/A		Yes	